
From: Priester, Nicole <NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov>
To: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 7/21/2014 11:24:35 AM
Subject: RE: Solar Energy Bill, S.1189 -  Ceremonial Bill Signing - Dates

Do either of the below dates work? If not, let me know and I will look further in to August.

Tuesday, August 5 at 1:00 PM
Wednesday, August 6 at 11:00 AM

Nicole Priester
Scheduler | Office of Governor Nikki Haley
(803) 734-5151
NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov

From: Veldran, Katherine
Sent: Friday, July 18, 2014 5:46 PM
To: Priester, Nicole
Subject: Solar Energy Bill, S.1189 -  Ceremonial Bill Signing - Dates

Nicole -
Can you email me a couple dates for the Solar Power bill signing. The bones of the brief are below. 
Once we have the date and time confirmed we will work on confirming the location.
Thanks, KV

Solar Energy Bill, S.1189 -  Ceremonial Bill Signing

EVENT: SolarEnergy,Ceremonial Bill Signing,S.1189(DistributedEnergyResource ProgramAct) 

DATE:

TIME:

LOCATION: Half Moon Outfitters

In front of the “solar tree”

LOCATION SET-UP: Hal Peters and Brian Symmes

ON-SITE LOCATION SET UP: Hal Peters and Brian Symmes

ONSITE CONTACT:

PRIMARY STAFF:

ADVANCE STAFF: Hal Peters

PURPOSE: Bill signing and celebration of the passage

PRESS: Yes

PUBLIC: Yes

mailto:Priester,%20Nicole%20%3CNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov%3E
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SPONORS: Senate: Gregory House:

SPEAKING ORDER/LINE-BY-LINE:
Governor Haley
Senator Gregory
John Frick
Hamilton Davis
Governor will moves towards signing table -  others will follow
Signing of the bill
Present the signing pen
Pictures
Q & A -  a podium

BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
□ S.1189 was signed on June 2, 2014

□ Allows solar energy systems leasing by non-utilities in South Carolina, updates net metering policies, 
establishes a voluntary Distributed Energy Resource program for utilities and allows utilities to recover 
renewable energy costs by using the annual fuel rider.

□ S.1189 is a balanced compromise bill developed by electric cooperative, investor-owned utilities, solar power 
proponentsand conservationisttoopen the wayformore distributed energyproduction in South Carolina.

□ Other significant pieces of clean energy legislation signed this year H.3125 also known as the Clean Energy 
Industry Manufacturing Market Development Advisory Commission.

SUGGESTED TALKING POINTS:

SUGGESTED SIGNING PEN:
Senator Gregory
John Frick
Hamilton Davis

INVITES:
Blan Holman: bholman@selcsc.org
The InterTech Group - Grant Reeves: reevesg@intertechsc.com
Benton Wislinski: wislinski@gmail.com
Anne Hutto: AnneH@scccl.org
Ann Timberlake: ann@cvsc.org
Bonnie Loomis: bonnie@thepalladiangroup.com
Dana Beach: danabeach@scccl.org
Andrew Streit: astreit@solbrightre.com
Hamilton Davis: hamiltond@scccl.org
Merrill McGregor: merrillm@scccl.org

Duke Energy
SCE&G, Santee Cooper
Electric Cooperatives of SC
Coastal Conservation League
South Carolina Clean Energy Business Alliance

CONFIRMED LEGISLATIVE ATENDEES:
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OTHERS ATTENDING:

LOCATION SETUP:
Podium
State Seal
Podium Microphone
Signing table
Signing table Microphone
Chair
Flags
Music

OTHER PIECES:
Prepare bill for signature/signing pen

Katherine F. Veldran
Director of Legislative Affairs | Office of Governor Nikki Haley 
O: 803-734-5124 | C: 803-767-7583 
KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
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